Team

Spring Lake Park HS
Wayzata HS
Minnetonka Senior HS
East Ridge HS

East Ridge HS
Wayzata HS

Mounds View HS
Minnetonka Senior HS
Mounds View HS
Blake School
Shattuck-St Mary

St. Paul Academy

Division
North Suburt
Southwest S
Southwest S
Suburban Ea:
Suburban Ea:
Southwest S
North Suburt
Southwest S
North Suburt
Tri-Metro
Wasioja
Tri-Metro

Parnassus Preparatory Sch North Suburk

Century HS
Minnetonka Senior HS
Sartell HS

Wayzata HS

Wayzata HS

Sartell HS

St. Paul Academy
East Ridge HS
Mounds View HS
Wayzata HS

Blaine HS

Wayzata HS

Eden Prairie HS

Eagan HS

Eden Prairie HS

East Ridge HS

St. Paul Academy

St. Paul Academy
Minnetonka Senior HS
Eagle Ridge Academy
Minnetonka Senior HS
Minnetonka Senior HS
Century HS
Southwest HS
Lourdes HS

Maple Grove Sr HS
Rosemount HS
Minnetonka Senior HS
Mayo HS

Zichong (Gar Cretin-Derham Hall HS

Wayzata HS
Duluth East HS

Xinyue (Luna Cretin-Derham Hall HS

Rank Last First

1 Kretzschmar Sam

1 Zhou Jefferson
3 Luo Michael
4 Huang Angie
4 Kuruvila Rohan
4 Lin Richard
4 Park David

4 Walexon Andreas
4 Wang Austin
4 Zhang Kaining
11 Kim Elijah
12 Berchenko Zack
13 Nichols Elijah
14 Ding Eric

14 Truong Evan
14 Zhang Allison
17 Cao YanRu
18 Feng William
19 Gould Levi

19 Hou Trevor
19 Leng Adam
19 Lu Ben

19 Qiu Kevin
19 Scofield Taison
25 Kundu Sneha
25 Ling Jingyi
27 Roy Prateek
28 Cao Jessica
29 Chen Daniel
29 Gao Jack

29 Hovan Pete
29 Khurana Mihir
29 Potini Sai Jayanth
29 Shi Addison
29 Yernar Aizada
29 Zhu Elizabeth
37 Bender Jayce
37 Waldbillig  Luke

37 White Emmitt
40 Leholm Matthew
41 Ren Alex
42 Qiu Cody
43 Chen
43 Gaur Ritwik
43 Qson August
46 Cui
47 Rana Parth
48 Baumann  Miklos
49 Lee Jinu
49 Zhao Eric

Wayzata HS
Schaeffer Academy
Moorhead HS

Edina HS

Big 9
Southwest S
Central Gopt
Southwest S
Southwest S
Central Gopk
Tri-Metro
Suburban Ea:
North Suburt
Southwest S
North Suburt
Southwest S
South Suburt
South Suburk
South Suburk
Suburban Ea:
Tri-Metro
Tri-Metro
Southwest S
Canterbury
Southwest S
Southwest S
Big 9
Minneapolis
Hiawatha
Twin City Sul
South Suburt
Southwest S
Big 9

St Paul City
Southwest S
St Louis Rive
St Paul City
Southwest S
Hiawatha
West Centra
Southwest S

Grade Gender

11 M
9 M
10
11
10
12
11
9
10
11
11
10
11
9
9
9
9
10
10
11
9
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
9
9 -
11
8
9
11
10
12
11
10
12
9
12
11
12
11
12
9
12
12
11
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Total

15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Power Pts

38.3681
38.3681
33.2607
32.1045
32.1045
32.1045
32.1045
32.1045
32.1045
32.1045
30.8718
30.5795
29.4233
28.6936
28.6936
28.6936
28.1772
27.0993
26.9971
26.9971
26.9971
26.9971
26.9971
26.9971
26.0772
26.0772
24.6082
24.3807
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.5862
23.0698
23.0698
23.0698
22.6333
22.5089
22.0851
21.9919
21.9919
21.9919
21.7144
21.5226
21.3339
21.1973
21.1973



